
Service Providers

Category Provider MU Approved Contact Information
Curriculum 
Development

Instructional 
Design

Voice 
over 

Graphic 
Design

Video 
dev.

Video 
Editing

Closed 
Captions 

Content 
Writing Editing 

Publica- 
tion 
Layout

Transla- tion 
Services

MU Ext
Curriculum consultant n/a Jessi Gordon, gordonjes@missouri.edu X X
Canvas support n/a muextcanvassupport@missouri.edu X X
Publications consulting n/a Victoria Knapp, knappv@missouri.edu X X X
Contracts or vendor feedback n/a Kyle Flinn, flinnk@missouri.edu

University of 
Missouri

Consider students and support our teaching 
mission 

n/a Hire students for writing, creating online courses, videography, graphic 
design, etc.

X X X X

MU Academic Support Services n/a Susan Cameron, CameronS@missouri.edu,  asc@missouri.edu X X
MU Student Life Film Crew n/a Marc Johnson, MEDIA PRODUCTION DIRECTOR II, FM Station, 

johnsmark@missouri.edu
X X

Whitten Hall iPad-tripod-wireless mic kit (no 
charge)

n/a Michael Salmons. Salmonsm@missouri.edu X

Brian Maurer, Assist. Professor, MU 
Information Technology.  

n/a Maurerb@missouri.edu, (573) 882-6566 X X

MU Extensions Communications and 
Marketing

n/a Rob Mize, mizer@missouri.edu X X X X

External Providers
Vivayic Approved for 

$10,000+
http://vivayic.com/ X X X X X X

Primary: Jessica Travis
Senior Learning Designer and Account Manager jtravis@vivayic.com

800-280-7272 extension 711
Secondary: Doug Kueker
Co-founder and Director of Learning Solutions dkueker@vivayic.com

800-280-7272 extension 704

iDesign Approved for 
$10,000+

http://idesignedu.org. X X

 Primary: Whitney Kilgore, PhD Chief Academic Officer 
Whitney.kilgore@idesignedu.org 702-885-2121
Secondary: Gina Limperis Chief Academic Officer
glimperis@elearninginnovation.com 603-674-1648
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The Babb Group Approved for 
$10,000+

https://www.thebabbgroup.com/ Primary: Dani Babb, PhD Chief Executive 
Officer 949-836-5731

X X X

Secondary: Sheila Fry Senior Project Manager 866-500-9101
Sheila.fry@thebabbgroup.com

iDesign Approved for 
$10,000+

http://idesignedu.org X X

Primary: Whitney Kilgore, PhD Chief Academic Officer 
Whitney.kilgore@idesignedu.org 702-885-2121
Secondary: Ned Stone Account Manager Ned.stone@idesignedu.org 804-
317-0802

Grant Bolton no lgbcm4@mail.missouri.edu X

Susan Luke no sluke65@gmail.com X

BioScience Writers Approved for 
$10,000+

Primary: Charlene Emerson, PhD Account Manager X X X

Charlene-2018@BioScienceWriters.com 924-337-3097 X
Secondary: Sonia Morgan-Linnell, PhD Director of Special Projects
Sonia-2018@biosciencewriters.com 832-517-3001

Cengage Approved for 
$10,000+

Primary: Kyle Burdette Account Manager Kyle.burdette@cengage.com 312-
952-8560

X X X X X X

Secondary: Peggy Shrader Account Manager Peggy.shrader@cengage.com 
847-702-6698

eLearning Innovation Approved for 
$10,000+

http://elearninginnovation.com/ X X X

Primary: Sarah White
Title: Chief Operating Officer swhite@elearninginnovation.com 
617-686-2497
Secondary: Gina Limperis Chief Academic Officer
glimperis@elearninginnovation.com 603-674-1648

Matthew D. Ernst Approved for 
$10,000+

Matthew.d.ernst@gmail.com 636-751-0231 X X

High 5 Communications https://www.h5c.biz/ X X X
Recommended by HES
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